C
om
pr
es
se
d
G
as

1.125” Spiral Tube Gauge 1.25” Spiral Tube Gauge
1.5” Spiral Tube Gauge
Order Codes*
Dial Size 1” (25mm) 1.125” (30mm) 1.25” (32mm) 1.5” (40mm)
0/60 psi - PSP115060 PSP125060 PSP150060
0/100 psi PSP10100 PSP1150100 PSP1250100 PSP1500100
0/160 psi PSP10160 PSP1150160 PSP1250160 PSP1500160
0/200 psi PSP10200 PSP1150200 PSP1250200 PSP1500200
0/300 psi PSP10300 PSP1150300 PSP1250300 PSP1500300
0/600 psi PSP10600 PSP1150600 PSP1250600 PSP1500600
0/1,000 psi PSP101000 PSP11501000 PSP12501000 PSP15001000
0/1,500 psi PSP101500 PSP11501500 PSP12501500 PSP15001500
0/2,000 psi PSP102000 PSP11502000 PSP12502000 PSP15002000
0/3,000 psi PSP103000 PSP11503000 PSP12503000 PSP15003000
0/4,000 psi PSP104000 PSP11504000 PSP12504000 PSP15004000
0/5,000 psi PSP105000 PSP11505000 PSP12505000 PSP15005000
Other ranges and connection sizes available upon request. For scale change, refer to How to Order Guide for scale codes.
For options, attach suffi  x to end of order code: i.e. PSP15001500-1.5BOOT for 1.5” PROTECTIVE BOOT
Option suffi  x:
1.25BOOT = 1.25” (32mm) Protective rubber boot
1.5BOOT = 1.5” (40mm) Protective rubber boot
*Minimum order quantity required